

Misc appeal 59 / 2020

Order no:

Date :03.04.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal as a whole . Both appeallant and respondent files their hazira respectively . Due to resolution in local bar the case is adjourned today .

Fix , 10.05.2024 for hearing of appeal as a whole .Extention application be extended till date .

D/C

*Additional sessions Judge
4th court ,Howrah
i/c*