

Misc appeal 59 / 2020

Order number :

Date : 10.05.2024

*Today is fixed for hearing of appeal as a whole . Appellant & respondents files their
hazira . Appellant also files one application for extention of stay order dated 29.09.2020 .
Ld P.O is on leave .The case is adjourned .*

Fix , 02.07.2024 for hearing of appeal as a whole . Extention be allowed till date .

D/C

**Additional District Judge
4th Court ,Howrah
i/c**