

Misc appeal 59 / 2020

Order number :

Date : 17.12..2024

parties files their respective hazira .
Appellant files petition praying for extention of order of injuction dated
29.09.2020 which is extended till next date .
Today is fixed for hearing of appeal .
Case is adjourned .
Ld P.O is on leave .

Fix, 17.03.2025 for hearing of appeal .

Additional Distriict judge
4th court ,Howrah
I/C